Team/Captain

Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
Average Bros
B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

Back Alley Dawgs
Back Alley Dawgs
Back Alley Dawgs
Back Alley Dawgs
Back Alley Dawgs
Back Alley Dawgs
Back Alley Dawgs
BARE

BARE

BARE

BARE

BARE

BARE

Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
Bayside Tigers
BEER

BEER

BEER

BEER

BEER

Bowler Name
The Dentist
BOS
Southpaw
Keanu Revs
Wild Lil
Fairway Finder
Soccer Dad
Bald Eagle
North Pond Hermit
Bo Bella
Jenerator

Fon Jovi

Saw
Beaujolais
Mister Mayor
Horse

Strike Tyson
Spare Parts
Stroker

Kiss My Pabst
The Big Unit
Secret Weapon
NessQuick
Chelslay

Jon McEnroll
Knuckles
Sticky Fingers
Sad Julien
Bird Bones
Kim Possibowl
Juvie

Crazy Train
Flatline

Griff

Cuzzin' It

Ice ice Mary
Forty Oz
Cheddah

Karl Hungus
Herb'n Legend
Red

Jamaican Jerk
Scotty 2 Hotty

PtsWon Win %
56.3%
47.4%
42.1%
40.0%
55.6%
40.0%
15.4%
25.0%
20.0%
0.0%
52.9%
50.0%
34.4%
41.7%
26.7%
28.6%
42.9%
76.5%
70.6%
75.0%
47.4%
50.0%
38.5%
28.6%
67.5%
50.0%
53.3%
46.7%
37.5%
33.3%
58.3%
65.0%
64.7%
37.0%
72.7%
36.8%
66.7%
0.0%
60.0%
68.8%
50.0%
50.0%
58.3%
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Total Gms
16
19
19

Avg
175.8
138.5
165.9
143.3
121.9
168.2
187.8
144.5
142.0

80.7
122.1
136.5
143.8
140.0
139.3
151.3
123.9
173.1
163.6
175.4
166.6
138.4
130.5
107.3
156.7
133.8
150.8
143.1
130.7
145.6
191.8
192.8
183.9
159.1
199.5
157.4
254.0
151.0
190.7
214.2
154.0
194.4
202.3




Team/Captain

Bowler Name

PtsWon Win%

Total Gms

Avg

BEER

BEER

BEER

Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Beer Frame
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
Big Daddies
BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

BILF

Bingas
Bingas
Bingas
Bingas
Bingas
Bingas
Birds of War
Birds of War
Birds of War
Birds of War
Birds of War
Birds of War

Fisher Price
Marbles
Speedy McSpeederson
Vizzini

Devo

Salty

SeaDog

Gino

Ballpark Frank
Dropkick Murph
Emdma

Fish

Slitz

JOHIO

Lolli

Cooter McGavin
Rhino

2-Bit

Slut 3
TriSpareatops
Karl

The Loft Father
Calzone

Hen Thai

Kitty Kitty Bang Bang
Spinella

Major Danks
Downpin Abby
Loochie

Smash Jackson
Tito

Ochopizzo

The Leg
Gutterboi
General Tso
Ripcord 2.0
Gator

Mean Mugg
Wombat

La Flama Blanca
G Unit

Juke

OnlyFans

()]

50.0%
22.2%
33.3%
43.8%
33.3%
26.3%
21.1%
28.6%
16.7%
0.0%
0.0%
72.2%
54.5%
54.5%
38.5%
29.2%
19.2%
66.7%
33.3%
0.0%
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45.0%
42.9%
30.8%
30.0%
50.0%
10.5%
9.4%
16.7%
33.3%
0.0%
76.2%
61.9%
57.1%
47.6%
47.2%
44.4%
55.6%
56.3%
50.0%
44.4%
33.3%
22.2%
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155.5
148.3
135.7
165.9
143.7
119.0
138.2
170.6
129.5
142.5
145.5
164.9
142.0
166.3
128.8
116.6
112.7
171.3
106.0
0.0
0.0
139.6
152.9
146.7
104.6
111.8
149.6
110.7
114.2
146.0
141.0
196.1
184.6
188.9
191.7
144.9
170.2
131.6
174.5
155.2
163.5
153.9
133.0




Team/Captain

Birds of War

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Pack

Bowl Souls

Bowl Souls

Bowl Souls

Bowl Souls

Bowl Souls

Bowl Souls

Bowl Trolls

Bowl Trolls

Bowl Trolls

Bowl Trolls

Bowl Trolls

Bowl Trolls
Bowlderdash
Bowlderdash
Bowlderdash
Bowlderdash
Bowlderdash
Bowlderdash
Bowlderdash
Bowling Stones
Bowling Stones
Bowling Stones
Bowling Stones
Bowling Stones
Bowling Stones
Bowling Stones
Brooklyn Hookers
Brooklyn Hookers
Brooklyn Hookers
Brooklyn Hookers
Brooklyn Hookers
Brooklyn Hookers
Brooklyn Hookers
BUI

Bowler Name Pts Won

DilEmma 1

Meatball 13
Baxxxturkey 9.5
Marmalade 9

Boogie 9

Circle K 8.5
Danger Zac 7.5
PickUp Chuck 4

Lucilest 0

Leggo My Greggo 15
CasualHundo

Sweet Hot Gravy 12
Purple Nurple

Giojuana

Slow Roll

Tommy Torpedo

Mo Bowl

Island Boy

Humboldt Honey

C-Murda

The Fuge

Boys McKracken

Susie Striker

Eeyore

Fried Bowlogna

Piglet

Michael Bowlton

Lil Mo Ink

Triple G

Sarge

Jail Bait

Vanna

K-Train

H-Dawg

Tenderoni

Potassium

Shooter McDabbin

ElMango

Lil Kimchi

White Chocolate

Hollywood

Ric Spair

Prancer

Win %
25.0%
65.0%
50.0%
69.2%
50.0%
50.0%
57.7%
50.0%

83.3%
83.3%
57.1%
68.8%
40.9%
18.8%
70.0%
58.3%
40.0%
43.8%
75.0%
42.9%
82.4%
66.7%
73.5%
62.5%
63.6%
46.2%
80.0%
84.0%
84.2%
68.2%
68.8%
59.4%
68.8%
50.0%
61.1%
66.7%
55.6%
50.0%
44.1%
38.5%
50.0%
60.0%

Total Gms

4
20
19
13
18
17

Avg
119.3
165.9
1415
168.8
135.2
139.8
o
136.5

0.0
186.8
119.5
178.9
179.6
133.0
115.4
174.4
128.3
1426
157.1
177.9
131.3
171.4
1453
1782
142.8
141.3
132.8
164.0
183.3
170.9
175.4
150.6
1376
127.1

0.0
158.4
159.8
163.7
133.0
1233
126.9
144.4
150.5




Team/Captain

Bowler Name Pts Won

Win %

Total Gms

Avg

BUI

BUI

BUI

BUI

BUI

Burners

Burners

Burners

Burners

Burners

Burners

Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Cheesed To Meet You
Disco Balls

Disco Balls

Disco Balls

Disco Balls

Disco Balls

Disco Balls

GOB

(¢]0]:]

(¢]0]:]

GOB

GOB

GOB

(¢]0]:]

(¢]0]:]

Gorditos

Gorditos

Gorditos

Gorditos

Gorditos

Gorditos
Guacabowle
Guacabowle
Guacabowle

Guacabowle

Big Strong Polish Girl
Whiskey Pete
Shapshot
Doktor Me

DC

Cards
Spladam

David Bowlie
Sippin'on it
Ballzee

Shrimp

Indian Pale Ass
Pinchi Fried Rice
Beep Boop
Veedubbayou
Big Boi
Bowljolais Nouveau
OooMami
Bugs

Percy
Crackerjack
Bobcat
Pineapple
Bayou Steve
Twigs

Squeak

Capt. Spare-O
Master Splinter
Couch

Troll Baby
Black Swan

11.5
10.5

Seatown
Invisible Hand
Tommy Gunz
Papa Yakob
Demon Boi
X-Peegj
Cheesecake Maddie
Emiliooo

Dick Whitman
Cilantro

Mitch Cumstein
Kelly Kabowlski

67.6%
58.3%
69.2%
56.3%
58.3%
52.6%
42.9%
YR
42.1%
57.1%
44.4%
73.7%
61.1%
YR
52.5%
38.2%
50.0%
80.0%
100.0%
66.7%
62.5%
47.2%
34.4%
29.4%
7.1%
70.6%
64.7%
78.6%
61.8%
50.0%
45.5%
75.0%

88.2%
68.8%
61.8%
52.9%
57.1%
53.3%
66.7%
77.8%
63.2%
57.1%

17
18
13
16
12
19
21
17
19
14
18
19
18
19
20

135.6
159.1
181.3
155.3
142.0
139.2
161.8
126.4
144.9
136.4
147.1
160.5
162.1
172.4
159.8
159.3
138.3
130.5
125.0
153.7
190.4
144.1
122.1
146.2
97.4
180.6
180.3
186.2
184.4
137.8
128.5
157.8
0.0
215.1
172.9
151.9
181.4
144.5
167.5
187.5
164.4
190.9
147.4




Team/Captain

Guacabowle
Guacabowle
ETOAREN S
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
Happy Hands
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
ICBING
Incredibowls
Incredibowls
Incredibowls
Incredibowls
Incredibowls
Incredibowls
Legion of Boom
Legion of Boom
Legion of Boom
Legion of Boom
Legion of Boom
Legion of Boom
Leisure Rolls
Leisure Rolls
Leisure Rolls
Leisure Rolls
Leisure Rolls
Leisure Rolls
Leisure Rolls

Bowler Name

Badger

Bonita

Pepi Hooker
Biscuit

Munj

Inferno

Sasha Northfield
Max Ship
Chunk

Fern

Bambi Starr
Mookie Oak
Knope

Ghee

Rocky Balbowla
Peanut Gutter
G String

2 Dogs Fucking
Coca Gutter
Handy

DG

Clarified Gutter
Space Dogo
Prante
ELChingon
Trippen Bowls
Apple Core
Sweet Baby Lou
Alley Kat

Butter Basted Filet
Boom Hammer
Cspan

Keebler Elf
Sauce Boss
Shooter McGill
ChaCha
Gutterboi's Mom
Hard Knox
Magic

Darth Quaider
Gatch

Hot Mango
Sally Bowls

PtsWon Win% TotalGms
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60.0%
50.0%
58.8%
61.5%
40.0%
46.2%
31.3%
50.0%
100.0%
40.0%
28.6%
33.3%
66.7%
66.7%
70.0%
38.5%
22.2%
33.3%
8.3%
25.0%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
13.6%
25.0%
18.8%
9.5%
5.0%
2.9%
72.2%
66.7%
85.7%
68.8%
65.6%
42.9%
42.5%
37.5%
36.7%
27.8%
42.9%
25.0%
12.5%

15
14
17

Avg
187.7
148.0
152.5
162.6
146.4
140.1
121.1
135.0
130.0
120.8
109.0
132.3
110.4
133.4
166.1
158.0
1132
1386
105.0
133.0
145.0
134.0
140.0
46.0
125.0
101.1
123.0
148.4
119.9
100.5
180.8
175.9
183.9
167.6
158.7
126.2
163.6
169.9
166.5
172.2
1437
122.2
135.6




Team/Captain

Bowler Name Pts Won

Win %

Total Gms

Avg

Leisure Rolls
Lezbowlians
Lezbowlians
Lezbowlians
Lezbowlians
Lezbowlians
Lezbowlians
Lezbowlians

Lion's Den

Lion's Den

Lion's Den

Lion's Den

Lion's Den

Lion's Den

Lion's Den

LOS

LOS

LOS

LOS

LOS

LOS

LOS

LOS

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

MAE

Mindz In The Gutter
Mindz In The Gutter
Mindz In The Gutter
Mindz In The Gutter
Mindz In The Gutter
Mindz In The Gutter
Mindz In The Gutter
NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

K-Town

Bean

Kelso
Tilt-a-Whirl
Stayfree
Beaver

Ollie Bubba
Betty

Tony Ice

Das Ducken
Mountain Man
Mokiki

Otis

Jem
Wadsworth
Putt Putt
Mama D
Spare Me

Phil Frames
Man Jurken
Precious
Sonny D
Double Cheese
Dark Helmet
Bosco
Squatch
Major Asshole
Dot Matrixx
Breezie
Samsquamptch
Gutterlicious
Snowman
Schizo
Welchy San
Disco Cosmo
Sweetish Fish
Silver Swayze
Go To Girl
Burt The Bandit
Nora Spect
Donzerelli
Tush Christ
Mos Stef

0.0%
66.7%
63.3%
47.4%
53.3%
43.8%
38.5%
33.3%
73.7%
71.1%
72.2%
64.7%
81.8%
54.5%
42.3%
60.0%
57.9%
55.0%
47.6%
50.0%
62.5%
80.0%
66.7%
71.4%
69.2%
64.3%
69.2%
66.7%
57.7%
42.9%
66.7%
52.0%
60.0%
42.3%
41.2%
37.5%
42.9%

0.0%
72.0%
73.3%
78.6%
52.6%
70.0%

12
15
15
19
15
16
13
3
19
g
18
17
11
11
13
20
19
20
21

101.8
169.5
166.8
168.6
142.1
134.1
110.9
115.3
148.8
147.6
179.9
162.3
182.3
142.6
110.0
208.8
173.8
169.0
186.5
178.3
173.1
199.0
160.0
147.9
155.8
176.7
153.2
134.8
133.6
139.6
119.7
158.9
181.6
164.0
115.6
105.3
131.2
111.0
172.8
138.4
155.0
157.1
133.3




Team/Captain
 NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

Oddballs
Oddballs
Oddballs
Oddballs
Oddballs
Oddballs
Oddballs
Oddballs

Off Constantly
Off Constantly
Off Constantly
Off Constantly
Off Constantly
Off Constantly
Off Constantly
Party Mix

Party Mix
Party Mix
Party Mix
Party Mix
Party Mix
Pin Assassins

Pin Assassins
Pin Assassins
Pin Assassins
Pin Assassins
Pin Assassins
Pin Assassins
Pin Assassins
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy
Pinny Candy

Bowler Name
OLDirty Sylon

Urethra Franklin

Sniffy Poodle
Titty Bang
Disco Welder
Heartbreak Kid
Twisted T
Cerrano
McStriker
AllDay
Brooklyn
Jackass
Molly

Tango
Deputy

Beer Hunter
Nuber

Juicy Clitoure
Molly Wap
Tron

Ice Cole
Slugga
Bullet

Big Party

50 Cal

Log Jammer
Dilly Dilly
Sugar
Jack-Hammer
Jonapin
C-Bowl

The River
Plowman
Ryanator
Twizzler
Tootsie Roll
Whopper
Mr. Goodbar
Sour Patch
100 Grand
Sugar Daddy
Airhead
Maxx

PtsWon Win% TotalGms
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54.5%
62.5%
100.0%
66.7%
100.0%
70.0%
57.5%
64.3%
42.1%
36.1%
45.5%
33.3%
0.0%
40.9%
44.4%
35.3%
36.4%
15.0%
20.0%
40.0%
56.0%
73.1%
60.0%
50.0%
44.4%
35.0%
55.6%
64.3%
72.7%
46.2%
36.7%
68.8%
26.7%
100.0%
45.5%
25.0%
45.0%
19.0%
66.7%
11.8%
100.0%
16.7%
0.0%

11
8
2
3

20
20
14
19
18

Avg
139.5
126.5
135.5
105.6
91.0
215.4
186.5
198.2
165.8
173.4
179.0
0.0
107.7
195.5
166.6
162.1
157.3
132.9
114.1
153.6
148.4
152.5
145.4
149.1
128.8
144.2
156.4
148.3
171.4
1296
1235
1335
148.0
115.0
144.5
131.9
130.5
119.1
117.3
1182
145.0
108.8
106.5




Team/Captain

Bowler Name Pts Won

Win %

Total Gms

Avg

Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Poultry Assoc
Red White & Brew
Red White & Brew
Red White & Brew
Red White & Brew
Red White & Brew
Red White & Brew
Red White & Brew
S.0.D.

S.0.D.

S.0.D.

S.0.D.

S.0.D.

S.0.D.

Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Saucy Posse
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Sharks & Strikes
Stranger Pins
Stranger Pins
Stranger Pins
Stranger Pins

Mayo

Iceberg
Joelslaw
Bacon

Tomato

Pickle

Bottom Bread
French Fry
Butterball

G Force

Dolla Bet

JUST Pickle
Jobu

Doc Moose
Princess Pinnacle
Lillabot

Eggroll

Danny Diesel
LL CoolJ

Poo Bear
Redbush

Hot Mess

Nut Sauce
Randy Randerson
Stuffed Crust
Walter

T'Mater

Dirty Lew

Mike Cant Bowl
Big F'n Mike

All The Way Mae
King Ding Dong
Jane Wick
Sparkles

Roo

Speedy Weiner
Dick du Jour
White Russian
Zen Turtle
Malcolm

Lil Lane Master
Gagn'on Balls
Foster Kid

oo |o|lw|lw|vo|o|:

71.4%
39.1%
45.0%
41.7%
21.1%
22.7%
14.3%
0.0%
0.0%
75.0%
70.0%
77.8%
61.9%
69.2%
65.4%
33.3%
58.8%
66.7%
58.8%
YR
47.2%
50.0%
89.5%
75.0%
61.1%
78.6%
61.1%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
33.3%
47.4%
56.3%
50.0%
66.7%
45.5%
21.4%
37.5%
0.0%
40.0%
27.3%
26.3%
38.5%

14
23
20
12
fliS)
11

173.1
173.9
130.7
137.8
127.6
140.7
117.8
0.0
0.0
181.2
189.0
174.5
205.4
169.8
153.8
144.0
165.6
185.6
173.7
196.7
175.4
145.8
207.6
190.9
187.6
172.6
176.3
170.9
117.0
0.0
141.0
190.2
170.8
188.2
171.1
170.2
171.6
149.6
153.0
180.2
173.2
173.8
176.3




Team/Captain Bowler Name PtsWon Win% TotalGms Avg

28.1% 16 180.4
5.6% 18 133.1
26.1% 23 132.9
60.0% 5 131.8
20.0% 15 125.9
30.0% 10 133.7
13.3% 15 134.2
20.0% 10 107.8
20.0% 5 120.0
0.0% 77.9
0.0% 155.7

Stranger Pins Professor X
Stranger Pins MacBalls

Strike City Lil Rusty

Strike City Darth Bowl

Strike City Danny Dimes
Strike City The Brush

Strike City Glory Bowls

Strike City Banana Split

Strike City Red Fury

Strike City Scarlett Bowlgonias
Strike City Lucky Larry

Strike City Magnus 0.0% 125.9
Strikes on Tap Birdman 65.0% 161.4
Strikes on Tap WV Mothman 52.5% 145.9
Strikes on Tap La Femme 47.4% 148.1
Strikes on Tap The Cleaner 40.0% 162.1
Strikes on Tap ScrapperJohnMR . 83.3% 174.4
Strikes on Tap Bowlka 40.0% 126.2
Strikes on Tap Fishh 60.0% 156.7
Sultans Duke Thunderwood 61.9% 192.2
Sultans Animal 73.3% 170.1
Sultans Lefty 75.0% 132.2
Sultans Bowlin Nolan 61.5% 169.1
Sultans Love Seat . 53.6% 176.7
Sultans Ruby Canary . 68.2% 153.7
Sultans Professor Oakes 6 85.7% 145.4
Sultans Fleur de Lisa 33.3% 115.7
Sweep The Rack Nugget 57.9% 168.2
Sweep The Rack Pale 50.0% 173.0
Sweep The Rack Prive Alive 50.0% 182.0
Sweep The Rack Roboburke 88.9% 211.1
Sweep The Rack Niner 42.9% 145.8
Sweep The Rack Linus 38.5% PAVORS]
Sweep The Rack Human Resources 29.4% 141.6
Tatts & Tits House Shoes 58.3% 170.1
Tatts & Tits Miso Korny 45.0% 151.7
Tatts & Tits Hambone 35.0% 171.5
Tatts & Tits Queen Elizabeth 33.3% 168.0
Tatts & Tits V 41.7% 118.6
Tatts & Tits Train Conductor 30.0% 128.4
Tatts & Tits Lizard King 20.0% 122.8
TDYOB Ghost Face Tequilla 50.0% 164.7
TDYOB Bowl Murray 42.9% 150.5
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Team/Captain

Bowler Name

PtsWon Win%

Total Gms

Avg

TDYOB

TDYOB

TDYOB

TDYOB

TDYOB

The Kids Are Alright
The Kids Are Alright
The Kids Are Alright
The Kids Are Alright
The Kids Are Alright
The Kids Are Alright
The Kids Are Alright
TMX

TMX

TMX

TMX

TMX

TMX

TMX

TWTL

TWTL

TWTL

TWTL

TWTL

TWTL

Whoomp

Whoomp

Whoomp

Whoomp

Whoomp

Whoomp

Whoomp

Whoomp

Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
Wrecking Balls
XXX Club

XXX Club

Nuke Dukem
Space Farmer
Split Lips
Bobby Bluebeetle
Just Jerry

Bass 2 Mouth
Grouch

Yodin Kirk
Bragg'n Rights
Tricki
ChucklIfYouBuck
Maus In The Haus
8-bit

Mr. Vintage
Tiddy
Cupcake

Cro Magnon
Bozz

Gremlin

Dr. Thunder
Garlic Jones
Lil Bit

Dutch

Mo$

Roy Munson
Splat

Fast Eddie
Lazer D

MMM Waffles
Tootsie
Hardwood
Sexy Sleen
Johnny Castle
Biscuit Wheels

Swanny

Diabowlical
Xander Rolle
The Dude
Lucky Larryy
Lulu

License to Peel
Buck Ripcord
Glossy Mexican

29.4%
26.7%
23.5%
27.3%
33.3%
66.0%
66.7%
80.0%
50.0%
72.7%
45.8%
50.0%
81.3%
70.6%
61.1%
47.1%
28.6%
25.0%
50.0%
42.1%
31.8%
30.0%
31.6%
50.0%
37.5%
60.5%
52.8%
50.0%
50.0%
42.9%
45.5%
66.7%
9.1%
68.4%
81.3%
66.7%
73.3%
88.9%
100.0%
33.3%
0.0%
65.2%
72.2%

17
15
17
11
6
25
24
20
24
11
12
4
16
17
18
17
14
12
2
19
22
20

169.9
168.9
136.2
147.5
158.5
172.7
155.6
135.8
120.5
122.8
166.6
156.8
173.7
182.2
188.6
140.2
147.1
92.0
125.0
158.3
159.0
149.5
151.1
134.9
177.9
137.8
172.8
147.5
124.5
135.8
170.2
134.7
146.2
172.9
155.5
133.8
178.4
167.9
150.6
116.7
82.0
212.1
187.8




Team/Captain Bowler Name PtsWon Win% TotalGms Avg

XXX Club Roadhouse 11 64.7% 17 184.8
XXX Club Juice 9 45.0% 20 175.9
XXX Club Bora Bora 7.5 35.7% 21 165.5
XXX Club Two Koops 35 23.3% 133.7
XXX Club E-Minor 1 33.3% 171.0
XXX Club Legs 0 0.0% 99.7
Y&B2 Pistol Pete 10 58.8% 171.8
Y&B2 Marne Asada 10 58.8% 143.1
Y&B2 Senator Itz 8 72.7% 149.8
Y&B2 La Gatita 7.5 57.7% 162.2
Y&B2 ABC 77.8% 168.6
Y&B2 Kirk Newkirk 38.5% 133.1
Y&B2 Luke Strikewalker 100.0% 139.3
Y&B2 Uncle Jesse 60.0% 136.8
Y&B2 Muskrat 33.3% 113.0
Y&B2 Lil Duck . 16.7% 139.3
Y&B2 ThunderRun 0.0% 114.0




